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Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego 2015
Kraśnik, 13- - 14-6-2015

Konkurencja 8 Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny 12 lat i starsi
2015-06-13 - 10:18 Wyniki
TOP LOZP Open 1:47.66 ŚWITKOWSKI, Jan 01003 Olsztyn 2013-06-14
TOP LOZP 12 2:14.15 ŚWITKOWSKI, Jan 01003 Debica 2006-06-30
TOP LOZP 13 2:06.14 HOŁUB, Jan 00303 Warsaw 2009-12-05
TOP LOZP 14 1:59.56 HOŁUB, Jan 00303 Warsaw 2010-12-11
TOP LOZP 15 1:54.93 HOŁUB, Jan 00303 Trabzon (TUR) 2011-07-26
TOP LOZP 16 1:54.65 HOŁUB, Jan 00303 Zilina (SVK) 2012-11-24
Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m

Młodzik

1. JANICZUK, Patryk 02 Lider Chełm 2:20.75 380 1:07.34 1:13.41
2. FIERZBIK, Oskar 02 Swim 10 Puławy 2:26.40 338 1:12.99 1:13.41
3. SWINTOZELSKI, Maksymilian 03 Fala Kraśnik 2:42.06 249 1:21.45 1:20.61
4. KASPERSKI, Patryk 03 Fala Kraśnik 2:42.44 247 1:19.58 1:22.86
5. CHYRCHAŁA, Rafał 02 Orka Zamość 2:48.91 220 1:21.14 1:27.77
6. OSZAJCA, Gabriel 03 Sparta Biłgoraj 2:50.28 214 1:24.46 1:25.82
7. PIETRZNIAK, Mikołaj 02 Orka Zamość 2:56.53 192 1:25.08 1:31.45
8. BORSUK, Mateusz 02 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2:59.06 184 1:26.08 1:32.98
9. TOKARSKI, Jakub 03 Orka Zamość 3:03.37 172 1:29.30 1:34.07

10. CZERNIAK, Jarosław 03 UKS 51 Lublin 3:13.18 147 1:34.14 1:39.04

Junior

1. HOŁUB, Krzysztof 00 Avia Świdnik 2:02.34 579 58.30 1:04.04
2. KRZYKAŁA, Emil 01 Avia Świdnik 2:05.47 537 1:00.39 1:05.08
3. LECH, Filip 01 Avia Świdnik 2:12.11 460
4. SIEJO, Mateusz 00 Lider Chełm 2:13.81 442 1:03.24 1:10.57
5. KRAWCZAK, Patryk 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 2:17.62 407 1:06.05 1:11.57
6. SZULIERZ, Michał 01 Avia Świdnik 2:23.50 359 1:10.52 1:12.98
7. KOSMALA, Szymon 00 LUKS Orlik Lublin 2:24.72 350 1:10.27 1:14.45
8. SUSZEK, Piotr 01 Skarpa Lublin 2:26.87 334 1:11.80 1:15.07
9. DADOS, Aleksander 01 Wisła Puławy 2:28.72 322 1:11.49 1:17.23

10. BOMBA, Bartosz 01 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2:42.46 247 1:15.45 1:27.01
11. GOMÓŁKA, Igor 00 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2:45.99 232 1:19.93 1:26.06
12. DOŁĘZKA, Michał 01 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2:56.00 194 1:21.43 1:34.57

Open

1. WIAK, Jakub 95 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:01.60 590 58.59 1:03.01
2. BRYŁA, Kamil 99 Lublinianka 2:01.63 589 59.90 1:01.73
3. HOŁUB, Krzysztof 00 Avia Świdnik 2:02.34 579 58.30 1:04.04
4. SOLA, Kornel 97 Fala Kraśnik 2:02.84 572 1:00.99 1:01.85
5. KRZYKAŁA, Emil 01 Avia Świdnik 2:05.47 537 1:00.39 1:05.08
6. PRÓSZYNSKI, Igor 99 Fala Kraśnik 2:08.72 497 1:02.99 1:05.73
7. SUSZEK, Wojciech 92 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2:11.15 470 1:01.32 1:09.83
8. LECH, Filip 01 Avia Świdnik 2:12.11 460
9. SIEJO, Mateusz 00 Lider Chełm 2:13.81 442 1:03.24 1:10.57

10. KRAWIEC, Maciej 99 Fala Kraśnik 2:15.75 424 1:07.58 1:08.17
11. KRAWCZAK, Patryk 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 2:17.62 407 1:06.05 1:11.57
12. SĘDŁAK, Wiktor 99 Orka Zamość 2:19.84 388 1:08.14 1:11.70
13. JANICZUK, Patryk 02 Lider Chełm 2:20.75 380 1:07.34 1:13.41
14. SZULIERZ, Michał 01 Avia Świdnik 2:23.50 359 1:10.52 1:12.98
15. KOSMALA, Szymon 00 LUKS Orlik Lublin 2:24.72 350 1:10.27 1:14.45
16. FIERZBIK, Oskar 02 Swim 10 Puławy 2:26.40 338 1:12.99 1:13.41
17. SUSZEK, Piotr 01 Skarpa Lublin 2:26.87 334 1:11.80 1:15.07
18. KOWAL, Mateusz 99 Sparta Biłgoraj 2:28.63 323 1:11.62 1:17.01
19. DADOS, Aleksander 01 Wisła Puławy 2:28.72 322 1:11.49 1:17.23
20. DEJNEKO, Dominik 97 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2:31.34 306 1:12.27 1:19.07
21. SWINTOZELSKI, Maksymilian 03 Fala Kraśnik 2:42.06 249 1:21.45 1:20.61
22. KASPERSKI, Patryk 03 Fala Kraśnik 2:42.44 247 1:19.58 1:22.86
23. BOMBA, Bartosz 01 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2:42.46 247 1:15.45 1:27.01
24. GOMÓŁKA, Igor 00 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2:45.99 232 1:19.93 1:26.06
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Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego 2015
Kraśnik, 13- - 14-6-2015

Konkurencja 8, Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m

25. CHYRCHAŁA, Rafał 02 Orka Zamość 2:48.91 220 1:21.14 1:27.77
26. OSZAJCA, Gabriel 03 Sparta Biłgoraj 2:50.28 214 1:24.46 1:25.82
27. DOŁĘZKA, Michał 01 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2:56.00 194 1:21.43 1:34.57
28. PIETRZNIAK, Mikołaj 02 Orka Zamość 2:56.53 192 1:25.08 1:31.45
29. BORSUK, Mateusz 02 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2:59.06 184 1:26.08 1:32.98
30. TOKARSKI, Jakub 03 Orka Zamość 3:03.37 172 1:29.30 1:34.07
31. CZERNIAK, Jarosław 03 UKS 51 Lublin 3:13.18 147 1:34.14 1:39.04

PK DUBIEL, Adam 93 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:55.38 690 55.37 1:00.01


